L22000129856

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Emily Name)
(Document Number)
- m
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
200, 200, 200
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
{

Office Use Only



400384147814

2022 MAR 29 PM 2: 09 RECEIVED

2022 MAR 29 AM 10: 09

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

03/29/22

NAME: VULCAN BTC MINING, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

160.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY AND GOOD STANDING PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co				
SUBJE	Vulcan B	TC Mining, LLC			
00201		Name o	of Limited Lia	bility Company	
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee	(s) are submit	ted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning th	nis matter to th	e following:	
	Corey Pulv	er			
			Name	of Person	
		·	Firm/	Company	
	4801 E. 5th	Street, Apt. L-263			
			Ad	dress	
	Vancouver,	WA 98661			
	bitcoinspock	@email.com	City/State	and Zip Code	
		 	used for futur	e annual report notificat	ion)
For furth	er information co	oncerning this matter, p	lease call:		
	Corey Pulve		971 it (330-0532)	
	Nan	ne of Person		Daytime Telephon	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amount:			
_	.00 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fo Certificate of Status	s Cert	55.00 Filing Fee & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations			Street Address	
				New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha	
		ox 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stre	
		assec, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2022 MAR 29 AM 10: 09

Vulcan BTC Mining LLC	SECP' TALLAHASSEE. FL
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	THELANASSEE. FL

<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Malling Address:
6311 5th Ave S.		6311	5th Ave S.
St. Petersburg, FI	. 33707	St. P	etersburg, FL 33707
other business entity with	an active Florida registratio	n.)	it's Signature: You must designate an individual (
nother business entity with	an active Florida registratio	n.) I agent are:	ou must designate an individual
nother business entity with	an active Florida registration test address of the registered	n.) I agent are:	ou must designate an individual
nother business entity with	an active Florida registration test address of the registered	n.) I agent are:	You must designate an individual
nother business entity with	an active Florida registration that the second section and section with the second section with the second section with the second section and section	n.) I agent are: LLC Name	You must designate an individual
nother business entity with	an active Florida registration active Florida registered wesco Management 6311 5th Ave S.	n.) I agent are: LLC Name	You must designate an individual

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Wesley Flerning

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Corey K. Pulver 4801 E. 5th St., Apt L-263 Vancouver, WA 98661	<u>_</u>
MGR	Wesco Management LLC 6311 5th Ave S. St. Petersburg, FL 33707	SEC
		S I S
		E STATE
(Use attachment if necessary)		
LEV: Effective date, if other than the di	date of filing: 3/23/2022 (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or	· 90 da
e of filing.)	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will ent of State's records.	not be
e of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does no	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will ent of State's records.	not be
e of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does no cument's effective date on the Departme CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will ent of State's records.	not be
e of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does no cument's effective date on the Departme	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will ent of State's records.	not be

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-